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2021 Jackson County TDA Meeting Schedule (Draft)
The following is the meeting schedule for the Jackson County TDA.

For additional information contact TDA Director Nick Breedlove,  
Director@DiscoverJacksonNC.com, 828-848-8711. 

TDA Board of Director Meetings 
Meeting Location & Time: Zoom until further notice; 1 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 21
Wednesday, Feb. 17 

Wednesday, March 17
Wednesday, April 21
Wednesday, May 19
Wednesday, June 16

Wednesday, August 18
Tuesday, September 14

Wednesday, Nov. 17
Wednesday, Dec. 15

No July or October Full Board Meetings

TDA Executive Commitee Meetings
Meeting Location & Time: Zoom until further notice; 1 p.m.

Wednesday, Jan. 13
Wednesday, Feb. 10

Wednesday, March 10
Wednesday, April 14
Wednesday, May 12
Wednesday, June 9
Wednesday, July 14

Wednesday, August 11
Wednesday, Sept. 8
Wednesday, Oct. 13
Wednesday, Nov. 10
Wednesday, Dec. 8

Meetings will last 45 minutes to 1 hour

Community and Visitor Engagement Committee
Meeting Location & Time: Zoom, 10 a.m.

Jan 15, March 19, May 14, July 16, Sept. 17, Nov 19

Product and Experience Development Committee
Meeting Location & Time: Zoom, 10 a.m.

January 21, March 25, May 27, July 29, 
Sept. 30, Nov. 18

Sustainability and Stewardship Committee
Meeting Location & Time: Zoom, 10 a.m.

Jan 5, March 9, May 4, July 6, Sept 14, Nov 9

Grant Program Committee
Meeting Location & Time: Zoom, 10 a.m.

Jan. 11, March 15, May 10, July 12, Sept. 13, 
Nov. 8




